
83985 
83986 ; 

_ 83987 
83988 
83989 
83990 
83992 
83993 
83994 
83995 
83996 

_ 83997 
*83998 
83999 
84000 
84001 
84002 
84003 
84004 

‘ 84005 
84 006 
&4 007 
84008 
84009 
84010 
84001 

84013 
84014 
84015 
64. 016 
84017 
64018 
84019 
-84020 
4021 
84022 
84023 
8 024 
84.025 

- 84026 
84027 
e4028 
84.029 
84030 
84 031 
032 
4.033 
84 034 
84035 
84 036 
84037 

. 4038 
- 84.039 
84040 

- 84041 
. 84042 
84043 
4-44 
84045 
84046 
84047 
84048 
84.049 
84050 
84051 

, 84052 
84053 
64054 
. 4055 
£4056 
S05? 
£4058 
84.059 
84060 
84061 
84062 
84063 
84064 
4 065 
84 066 
84067 

84068 
84.069 
4070 
84071 
‘4072 
84073 
84084 
84075 
84076 
4077 
81078 

- 8.079 
64080 
84081 
84082 
84083 

> 

A.V.Robinson ~ 
Tulsa Rub.Stp.Wks? 
Geo .W.Boone 
Patterson Steel Co. 
Patterson Steel Co. 

Pioneer const. Co. 
M,C.Jones. 

' 0. .Routh 
W.R. Wilke rson 
Roy Meacham 
Chas.i.Dyer 
-R.M. Vaughn 
Harry Fair 
M.V.Mulney 
Mar tinnFleming Und.Co. 
A. Hutchison _ 
Claude Logan 
E. 0.Decker 
Milton Standlee 
Geo .W.Deck 
J.M.Rose 
Ledger Democrat 
Thos Leahy 
Eureka Spgs.Water Co 
Tulsa Bearing Co. 
County Clerk 
Misel. Officers 
Co.Agent 
W & O Pensions 
Gourt Clerk 
Li. Lindsay 
Firestone Tire Co. 
E.E.Beno 
P.U.Buckley 
_A.B.Brown 
A.H.Gilhbert 
Paul U.Cooksay 
Edw. Je Qu im 

W.W Harter 
Nannie Arbuckle 
Jack Adams 
Wek. Aikman 
N.MeAnderson 
Claude E.Adrean 
Mrs. Francis E,Alla 
C.J Allen 
Mrs.C.J.-Allm@ 
G.5 Anderson 

J.P Ayres 
Llydah M.Ayres 
5S.A.Anderson 
Eva Adkins 
BeLeAbicht 
Carl E.Anderson 
G.G. Avery 
Mrs. H,Aurandt 
Mrs.Frank 8, Auld 
F.S. Auld 
E.N. Adams 
JoM.Allen 
JeXKAdiar 
M.P Allison 
Mrs. F.LeAllen 
F,L,.All en 

Dean Buckles 
5. ©. Bryant 
H. E.Bateman 
R.T.Bone 
B.E.Boes 
0.0.Brannon 
HH. But cher 

E.L.eBurnett 

MrseMaey J.Burnett 
Earl C, Baker 
Peter Baldwin 
E. W.Brisggs 
C.P.Bosse 
A.R.Blair 
Ruth Barron 
Albert L.Buriwell 
CoA. Boles 
JoM.Burckhar tt 
J.U.Bradley 
ER.Bargess 
WH.Bolton 
JD -wBarnett 
A.D.Bronmgh 
Teresa N.Boyles 
E.J.Nokacker 
0.L.Blam 

W.W.Bold ing 
Mrs. C.E.Blessing 
H.Blankenship 
M. L.Brown 

M.L.Brow 
A. T. Bake r 
T.R eBrownbr id gp 
Harriett Brombridge 

Fees 
Supplies 
Fees 
Suppli es 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Fees 

- Expenses _ 
Expen ses 
Expenses 
Expenses 
Expe nses 
Expenses 

' Expenses 
Services 
Heg.Vit Stat. 

- Juror 
Juror: 
Juyor 
Juror 
Salary: 
Supplies 
Fees 
Water 
Bearings 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Payr oil 
Payroll 
Payroll’ 
Reportirm 
Tires 
Juror 
Jurir 

Juror 
Juxyor 
Juxor 
Juror 

Juror 
Hl ect ion 

2
2
3
5
.
2
3
.
2
8
.
4
3
.
2
 

4
2
.
4
2
.
5
3
 

42
 
2 

2 
S
H
 
S
G
 

w
3
 

2
t
3
2
3
2
 

D
d
.
 
S
e
t
 

2 
3
 

8 
2
s
 

= 
GS
. 

"4.70 
42.65 

Disallowed. 
36-41 
16.00 

2744.87 
85 

5.00 
5.00 
5.00 
6.40 
5.00 
6.40" 

13.00 

9.50 
27.00 

~ 6.00 

84.200 °- 
42.50 
6.85 
3.50 
20.00 

2550.00 
1975.00 
735.00 
300.00 

2725.00 
Disallowed. 
249-290 

. 33.00 
33200 
37.85 
30.00 
26.40 
33.00 
9.00 
3.00 
3.00 
3. 00 
3-00 
3.00 
3e OO 
de 00 

' 8.00 
3. 00 
3. 00 

3.00 
6.00 
3- 00 

_ 3.00 
3-00 
6-00 
3.00 
3-00 
5200 
3.00 

. & 00 
3, 00 
3400 
3-00 
3100 
5e 00 

13.20 
3- 00 
3-00 
3, 00 

10.20 
2 00 
9 00 
3-00 
3-00 
3.00 
3-00 
2 OO 
3. 00 
3-00 
2 00 
3 e 00 

3.00 
3. OO 
3-00 
1.20 

11.20 
3-00 
11.00 
9.80 
3.00 
3.00 

3, OO 
10.00 

"10.40 
5.00 
3-00 
3100 

3.00 
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